T E C H N I C A L
O V E R V I E W
Millimeter Wave Frequency
Extenders From Virginia Diodes Inc.
for the Keysight Microwave Signal Generators
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. microwave signal generators provide
outstanding performance across a broad set of characteristics, including
output power, phase noise, spurious and harmonic distortion, as well as

Minimum
Page 8Find us at www.keysight.com
Table 3. Ordering information
Keysight model number VDI part number Frequency range (GHz) Description
E8257DV01 WR1.0SGX 750 to 1,100 WR1.0 signal generator frequency extender
E8257DV1B WR1.5SGX 500 to 750 WR1.5 signal generator frequency extender
E8257DV02 1 WR2.2SGX 325 to 500 WR2.2 signal generator frequency extender
E8257DV2B 1 WR2.8SGX 260 to 400 WR2.8 signal generator frequency extender
E8257DV03 1 WR3.4SGX 220 to 330 WR3.4 signal generator frequency extender
E8257DV05 1 WR5.1SGX 140 to 220 WR5.1 signal generator frequency extender
E8257DV06 1 WR6.5SGX 110 to 170 WR6.5 signal  generator frequency extender
E8257DV08 1 WR8.0SGX 90 to 140 WR8.0 signal generator frequency extender
E8257DV10 1 WR10SGX 75 to 110 WR10 signal generator frequency extender
E8257DV12 1 WR12SGX 60 to 90 WR12 signal generator frequency extender
E8257DV15 1 WR15SGX 50 to 75 WR15 signal generator frequency extender
1.  Option A30 available; 0 to 30 dB variable mechanical attenuator as shown in Figure 16.
Table 2. Specifications
Description Specification Connector
RF input level Standard frequency 7 to 13 dBm 2.92 mm (f)